Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (in

Opening Rank Closing Rank

8854
15137
374
1579
3454
2800
8040
240
1441
4209
986
1384
8255
15207
608
1595
1693
3333
3516
7138
326
1361
3971
491
1496

11240
18693
374
1814
3454
4053
8684
240
2120
4931
2093
1384
12366
20279
608
1595
1795
3333
4385
8054
326
2627
3971
737
1496




