Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	8854	11240
OPEN	Female-only (ir	15137	18693
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	374	374
EWS	Gender-Neutra	1579	1814
EWS	Female-only (ir	3454	3454
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	2800	4053
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	8040	8684
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	240	240
SC	Gender-Neutra	1441	2120
SC	Female-only (ir	4209	4931
ST	Gender-Neutra	986	2093
ST	Female-only (in	1384	1384
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	8255	12366
OPEN	Female-only (in	15207	20279
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	608	608
OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (ir	1595	1595
EWS	Gender-Neutra	1693	1795
EWS	Female-only (ir	3333	3333
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	3516	4385
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	7138	8054
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	326	326
SC	Gender-Neutra	1361	2627
SC	Female-only (ir	3971	3971
ST	Gender-Neutra	491	737
ST	Female-only (ir	1496	1496